NEW: NOVA PRO TIPMATIC SOFT-CLOSE FOR
BATHROOM FURNITURE
www.grass.eu 1
ORDER INFORMATION
OPENING SYSTEM FEATURES
- Mechanical opening system with low closing force
- Suitable for light drawers with a weight of < 5 kg to 30 kg
- Very low closing resistance for reliable, smooth closing with low loads
- 3-stage adjustment of the opening force
- Large trigger range due to synchronisation rod
FULL EXTENSION SLIDE FEATURES
- Nova Pro full-extension slides compatible with Tipmatic Soft-close units for bathroom furniture
- Suitable up to a maximum total weight of 30 kg
- Nominal lengths 270 mm - 400 mm
Can be ordered: from May 2019
Can be supplied: from June 2019
 PRODUCT INFORMATION APRIL 2019
NOVA PRO
1   Nova Pro Soft-close
full-extension slide
S16/S19 for bathroom funiture
Set: One left, one right
NL
30 kg
Art.-no. PU
270* F101131570 211
300 F101131573 211
350 F101131576 211
400 F101131579 211
* Tipmatic Soft-close not possible when using steel back panels
2   Nova Pro Tipmatic Soft-close
for bathroom furniture
Set: Unit and activator One left,